Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) November 2018

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL

BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SCATSTA

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

Total

19,124
38,222
6,673
7,339
13,381
1,234

85,973

6,547
97
2,771
3,623
148

7,461
374
181

4,375

88

1,077
489
102

3,911

9,452
986

5,930
212
651
884
137
437
834
413

1,872

60

2,517

236

13,689
2,619
369
1,661
570
905

Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding

Cancelled

116 19,008
225 37,997
247 6,426
21 7,318
26 13,355
32 1,202
667 85,306
383 6,164
1 96
36 2,735
3,619

2 146

7

50 7,411
374

181

4,375

8 80

6 1,071

2 487

3 99
92 3,819
69 9,383
4 982
48 5,882
212

59 592
15 869
15 122
437

14 820
413

27 1,845
60

10 2,507
7 229

2

89 13,600
107 2,512
19 350
1,661

570

905

Table 4a
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) November 2018

Other UK Airports

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

2,577
497
282
135
122

79,300

165,273

327
1,678
1,122
1,756

4,883

Of Which Cancelled

63

23

1,167

1,834

33
110
45
71

259

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

2,514
495
275
112
120

78,133

163,439

294
1,568
1,077
1,685

4,624

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
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