	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport  Movements Excluding  Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	19,124	116	19,008
HEATHROW	38,222	225	37,997
LONDON CITY	6,673	247	6,426
LUTON	7,339	21	7,318
STANSTED	13,381	26	13,355
SOUTHEND	1,234	32	1,202
Total London Area Airports	85,973	667	85,306
Total London / II ca / III porto	03/373	00,	03/300
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	6,547	383	6,164
BARRA	97	1	96
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	2,771	36	2,735
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	3,623	4	3,619
BENBECULA	148	2	146
BIGGIN HILL	7		7
BIRMINGHAM	7,461	50	7,411
BLACKPOOL	374		374
BOURNEMOUTH	181		181
BRISTOL	4,375		4,375
CAMPBELTOWN	88	8	80
CARDIFF WALES	1,077	6	1,071
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD	489	2	487
DUNDEE	102	3	99
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	3,911	92	3,819
EDINBURGH	9,452	69	9,383
EXETER	986	4	982
GLASGOW	5,930	48	5,882
PRESTWICK	212		212
HUMBERSIDE	651	59	592
INVERNESS	884	15	869
ISLAY	137	15	122
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	437		437
KIRKWALL	834	14	820
LANDS END (ST JUST)	413		413
LEEDS BRADFORD	1,872	27	1,845
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	60	10	60
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	2,517	10	2,507
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	236	7	229
LYDD	12.690	00	12.600
MANCHESTER NEWCASTLE	13,689	89	13,600
NEWCASTLE NEWCHAY	2,619	107	2,512
NEWQUAY NORWICH	369	19	350 1 661
NORWICH	1,661		1,661
SCATSTA SUMPLIBER	570		570
SUMBURGH SHOREHAM	905 -		905

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport  Movements Excluding  Cancelled
Other UK Airports			
SOUTHAMPTON	2,577	63	2,514
STORNOWAY	497	2	495
DURHAM TEES VALLEY	282	7	275
TIREE	135	23	112
WICK JOHN O GROATS	122	2	120
Total Other UK Airports	79,300	1,167	78,133
Total All Reporting UK Airports	165,273	1,834	163,439
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	327	33	294
GUERNSEY	1,678	110	1,568
ISLE OF MAN	1,122	45	1,077
JERSEY	1,756	71	1,685
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	4,883	259	4,624

## Note

<sup>(</sup>a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations
(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.